
SOUTH CAROLINA WALKING HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW 
T. Ed Garrison Arena Clemson | 1101 W. Queen Street, Pendleton, S.C.29670 

Show Manager – Tyler Hege 336-823-1678 | Stall & RV Reservations – Darleen Buckner 704-575-0532 

Friday: October 11, 2024 5:00 PM    Saturday: October 12, 2024 5:00 PM 
1.   Model Open ***      40. Model Open Championship *** 

2.   Youth Pleasure Horse 17 & Under E/W    41. Men’s Amateur Specialty Walking 

3/8 x 3/4 max shoe     42. Yearling Open 

3.   5 & Under Trail Pleasure Walking E/W    43. AOT Lite Shod E/W  

4.   Amateur All Day Pleasure Walking    44. Weanling Open 

5.   Amateur 15.2 & Under  Specialty    45. Youth SSH E/W - 3/8 x 3/4 max shoe 

6.   SSH Amateur E/W - 3/8 x 3/4 max shoe    46. TBA - $250 Buy A Class 

7.   Trail Racking – Western     47. Park Pleasure 5 & Under E/W *** 

8.   NC/SC/ET Members Only     48. NC Ladies Auxiliary 

Exhibitor denotes association, tied separately  49. Youth Country Pleasure Walking E/W 

9.   Youth 11 & Under Walking     50. AOT Trail Pleasure Walking E/W 

10. Open Trail Pleasure Walking ***    51. Youth Lite Shod E/W 

11. Ladies Amateur Walking Specialty    52. TBA - $250 Buy A Class  

12. Go As You Please Amateur - 3/8 x 3/4 max shoe E/W  53. Trail Racking – English 

13. Park Pleasure Walking Open – Western ***   54. Youth Trail Pleasure Walking E/W 

14. Open Walking Mares & Geldings Specialty ***   55. NC/SC/VA Members Only 

15. 2 & 3-Year-Old Walking Open ***     Exhibitor denotes association, tied separately 

Exhibitor denotes age, tied separately   56. Youth Park Pleasure E/W 

16. AOT Park Pleasure E/W     57. 15.2 & Under Open Specialty Walking *** 

17. Youth Trail Pleasure Racking E/W    58. Amateur Ambling Pleasure E/W  

18. 50 & Over Walking Specialty      3/8 x 3/4 max shoe 

19. Keg Shod Racking Amateur E/W    59. Lite Shod 5 & Under E/W *** 

20. Amateur Show Pleasure Walking Specialty   60. 5 & Under Country Pleasure Walking - E/W 

21. SCWHA Members Only Pleasure Amateur   61. Youth Go As You Please E/W 

3/8 x 3/4 max shoe E/W      3/8 x 3/4 max shoe 

22. Lite Shod Walking Open – Western ***    62. Pick Your Partner Flat Shod E/W 

23. Youth Walking Pony               3/8 x 3/4 max shoe (Am, Youth, or Trainer Combo) 

24. Amateur Country Pleasure Walking E/W    63. Amateur Walking Pony 

25. Amateur Park Performance Walking    64. All Day Pleasure Walking E/W Championship  

26. 4-Year-Old Walking Open & Amateur Specialty   65. Show Pleasure Walking Championship ** 

Exhibitor denotes status, tied separately   66. Pleasure Racking E/W Championship 

27. Amateur Owned & Trained Walking Specialty    3/8 x 3/4 max shoe 

28. Open Park Pleasure Walking E/W ***    67. Lite Shod Walking E/W Championship *** 

29. Youth 12-17 Walking      68. Park Performance Championship *** 

30. Amateur Trail Pleasure Walking E/W    69. Amateur Specialty Walking Championship 

31. Open Racking - A/D      70. Speed Racking Championship 

32. AOT Country Pleasure E/W     71. SSH E/W Championship - 3/8 x 3/4 max shoe  

33. Youth All Day Pleasure     72. Trail Pleasure Racking E/W Championship  

34. Open Lite Shod E/W ***      3/8 x 3/4 max shoe 

35. Speed Racking      73. Trail Pleasure Walking E/W Championship *** 

36. Show Pleasure Juvenile 17 & Under    74. Park Pleasure E/W Championship *** 

37. TBA - $250 Buy A Class     75. Country Pleasure E/W Championship *** 

38. Pick Your Partner Performance Class    76. Open Pleasure Horse E/W Championship  

(Am, Youth or Trainer Combo)     3/8 x 3/4 max shoe 

39. Open Walking Horse Specialty Championship ***  77. Youth 17 & Under Walking Championship 

 E/W = English or Western | *** = Riders’ Cup  78. Grooms & Farriers Class 

Additional $10 on Entries for Riders’ Cup Classes  79. Walking Horse Stake – Canter *** 
$250 to Owner, $500 to Trainer Class winner of Walking Horse Stake 

$250 to Owner, $200 to Trainer Class winner of Amateur Specialty Championship 

$250 to Owner, $200 to Trainer Class winner of Trail Pleasure Walking Championship 

$750 Scholarship to Youth, $200 to Trainer Class winner of Youth 17 & Under Walking Championship 

Disclaimer: Rider AND Owner must be a SCWHA Member to receive the Incentives in Youth Championship, Amateur Specialty Championship, Walking Stake 

Classes 2, 12, 19, 59, 62: Entry $25  Regular Classes: Entry $40   Inspection Fees: 
No Payout, Ribbons Only   Payout: $100, $50, $30, $20, R, R, R, R Performance Horses: $30 per class 
Championship Classes: Entry $75  Walking Stake Class: Entry $200  Flat shod Classes: $30 for first class 
Payout: $200, $100, $50, $40, R, R, R, R Payout: $500, $250, $125, $75, R, R, R, R $5 for each additional class 

Affiliations: SHOW HIO, SCWHA, NCWHA, VWRHOA, ETWHA, TWHBEA, WHOA, WHTA Riders’ Cup 
Negative Coggins required | Health Certificate required for all OUT OF STATE HORSES (fines/leaving the grounds apply) 



T. Ed Garrison Arena Clemson | 1101 W. Queen Street, Pendleton, S.C.29670 
Show Manager – Tyler Hege 336-823-1678 | Stall & RV Reservations – Darleen Buckner 704-575-0532 

 

SOUTH CAROLINA WALKING HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW 
October 11-12, 2024 5:00PM 

 

• OVER $21,000 in Payouts 

• Floral Horseshoes given in ALL 17 Championship Classes 

• 3 TBA Classes available. $250 sponsorship to add any class of your choice 

• One FREE STALL to the FIRST TEN out-of-state AOT Exhibitors booking stalls 

• Pick Your Partner Performance Horse AND Pleasure Class (3/8 x 3/4 Max Shoe) 

• $750 Scholarship to Youth 17 & Under Championship Class Winner, plus $200 to Trainer 

$250 to owner of Trail Pleasure Walking Championship Class Winner, plus $200 to Trainer 

• $250 to owner of Amateur Specialty Championship Class Winner, plus $200 to Trainer 

• $250 to owner of Walking Horse Stake Class Winner, plus $500 to Trainer 

• Special prizes to ALL Youth Class Exhibitors 1st-8th 

 

Classes 2, 12, 19, 59, 62: Entry $25   Regular Classes: Entry $40 

No Payout, Ribbons Only    Payout: $100, $50, $30, $20, R, R, R, R 

Championship Classes: Entry $75   Walking Stake Class: Entry $200 

Payout: $200, $100, $50, $40, R, R, R, R  Payout: $500, $250, $125, $75, R, R, R, R 

Additional $10 on Entries for Riders’ Cup Classes 
 

Inspection Fees: Performance Horses: $30 per class | Flat Shod Classes: $30 for first class, $5 for each additional class 

 

Affiliations: SHOW HIO, SCWHA, NCWHA, VWRHOA, ETWHA, TWHBEA, WHOA, WHTA Riders’ Cup 

Disclaimer: Rider AND Owner must be a SCWHA Member in order to receive the extra Incentives in Youth Championship, Amateur 

Specialty Championship, Walking Stake or free stall to out of state AOT Exhibitor 

Negative Coggins required | Health Certificate required for all OUT OF STATE HORSES (fines/leaving the grounds apply) 

__________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Cross Entry Rules: 

• Youth Pleasure, GAYP, Ambling, Keg Shod Racking, Trail Racking, Pick Your Partner Flatshod, Open 

Pleasure Horse Championship and SSH classes (if applicable) are ALL cross entry eligible. 

• All Day Pleasure is cross entry eligible with GAYP, Pick your Partner Flatshod, SSH (if applicable) and Open 

Pleasure Horse Championship ONLY. 

• Country Pleasure, Trail Pleasure, Lite Shod and Park Pleasure are NOT cross entry eligible. 

EXCEPTION: Open Pleasure Horse Championship  

- Open Pleasure Horse Stake is cross entry eligible for Trail Pleasure, Country Pleasure, All Day 

Pleasure, SSH, Trail Racking, Ambling, GAYP, Keg Shod Racking, Youth Pleasure and Pick 

Your Partner Pleasure. 


